
●世帯数・人口の推移

年 月 世帯数 人口
対 前 月
増減人口

対前年同月
人口増減

平成１９年

世帯 人 人 人

１月 17,610 50,539 0 -67

２月 17,612 50,521 -18 -86

３月 17,624 50,415 -106 -48

４月 17,718 50,477 62 10

５月 17,759 50,511 34 48

６月 17,729 50,468 -43 22

７月 17,786 50,501 33 40

８月 17,779 50,480 -21 9

９月 17,786 50,474 -6 -6

１０月 17,813 50,489 15 -39

１１月 17,849 50,526 37 -9

１２月 17,861 50,539 13 0

平成２０年

１月 17,849 50,523 -16 -12

２月 17,880 50,514 -9 -7

３月 17,887 50,390 -124 -25

４月 17,954 50,410 20 -67

５月 17,974 50,417 7 -94

６月 17,978 50,396 -21 -72

７月 18,025 50,420 24 -81

８月 18,049 50,446 26 -34

９月 18,053 50,435 -11 -39

１０月 18,098 50,477 42 -12

１１月 18,122 50,513 36 -13

１２月 18,157 50,533 20 -6

※　世帯数及び人口は、各月末現在における数字です。
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